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XXIX Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2019
Beograd, 7 - 8/12/2019

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
07/12/2019 - 11:22 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

E

1. CADEZ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.03 211 39.72 42.31
2. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 1:25.93 184 43.13 42.80
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 1:26.83 178 42.47 44.36
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 1:27.63 173 42.83 44.80
5. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:29.48 163
6. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 1:31.39 153 45.24 46.15
7. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.01 132 46.83 49.18
8. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:41.52 111 49.51 52.01
9. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.66 108 50.92 51.74

10. BURSAC, Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 1:49.95 87 55.39 54.56
11. TANASKOVIC, Filip 09 Tek 2:15.96 46 1:06.41 1:09.55

DSQ PEZEROVIC, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 1:26.07 41.48 44.59
DSQ LIPOLT, Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 1:38.70 46.38 52.32

D

1. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:14.30 285 36.17 38.13
2. ŠTEMBAL, Sven 07 PK Ljubljana 1:17.10 255 37.00 40.10
3. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:19.81 230 38.81 41.00
4. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 1:19.95 228 38.61 41.34
5. FRANKO, Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:20.10 227 39.15 40.95
6. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 1:20.49 224 40.58 39.91
7. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:20.53 223 39.82 40.71
8. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:22.05 211 41.75 40.30
9. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 PK Vracar 1:24.66 192 40.64 44.02

10. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 PK Vracar 1:24.82 191 40.63 44.19
11. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:25.41 187
12. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 1:26.70 179 41.21 45.49
13. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. April 1:29.94 160 44.26 45.68
14. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:31.06 154 43.84 47.22
15. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:31.66 151 44.17 47.49
16. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:33.95 141
17. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.58 125 46.27 51.31
18. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 1:43.58 105 50.32 53.26
19. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 1:50.42 86 52.94 57.48

DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 1:28.59 42.53 46.06

C

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.73 431 Q 31.23 33.50
2. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 1:08.17 369 Q 33.44 34.73
3. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:08.93 357 R 33.73 35.20
4. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 1:11.73 316 33.72 38.01
5. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 1:14.19 286 35.62 38.57
6. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 BPK 1:18.01 246 38.03 39.98
7. KOTUR, Nikola 05 PK Vracar 1:20.42 224 39.71 40.71

B

1. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.18 403 Q 32.03 34.15
2. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.60 395 Q 32.14 34.46
3. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:08.88 357 Q 33.33 35.55
4. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.20 352 R 33.83 35.37
5. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.45 295 34.63 38.82

DSQ TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.64
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XXIX Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2019
Beograd, 7 - 8/12/2019

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

A

1. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Partizan 1:00.35 531 Q 29.42 30.93

Otvoreno

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 56.60 644 26.80 29.80
2. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Partizan 1:00.35 531 Q 29.42 30.93
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.73 431 Q 31.23 33.50
4. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.18 403 Q 32.03 34.15
5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.60 395 Q 32.14 34.46
6. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 1:08.17 369 Q 33.44 34.73
7. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:08.88 357 Q 33.33 35.55
8. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 1:08.93 357 R 33.73 35.20
9. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.20 352 R 33.83 35.37

10. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 1:11.73 316 33.72 38.01
11. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.45 295 34.63 38.82
12. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 1:14.19 286 35.62 38.57
13. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:14.30 285 36.17 38.13
14. ŠTEMBAL, Sven 07 PK Ljubljana 1:17.10 255 37.00 40.10
15. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 BPK 1:18.01 246 38.03 39.98
16. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:19.81 230 38.81 41.00
17. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 1:19.95 228 38.61 41.34
18. FRANKO, Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:20.10 227 39.15 40.95
19. KOTUR, Nikola 05 PK Vracar 1:20.42 224 39.71 40.71
20. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 1:20.49 224 40.58 39.91
21. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:20.53 223 39.82 40.71
22. CADEZ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.03 211 39.72 42.31
23. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:22.05 211 41.75 40.30
24. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 PK Vracar 1:24.66 192 40.64 44.02
25. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 PK Vracar 1:24.82 191 40.63 44.19
26. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:25.41 187
27. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 1:25.93 184 43.13 42.80
28. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 1:26.70 179 41.21 45.49
29. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 BPK 1:26.83 178 42.47 44.36
30. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 1:27.63 173 42.83 44.80
31. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:29.48 163
32. MACUKAT, Relja 07 11. April 1:29.94 160 44.26 45.68
33. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:31.06 154 43.84 47.22
34. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 1:31.39 153 45.24 46.15
35. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:31.66 151 44.17 47.49
36. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 1:33.95 141
37. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.01 132 46.83 49.18
38. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.58 125 46.27 51.31
39. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:41.52 111 49.51 52.01
40. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:42.66 108 50.92 51.74
41. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 1:43.58 105 50.32 53.26
42. BURSAC, Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 1:49.95 87 55.39 54.56
43. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 1:50.42 86 52.94 57.48
44. TANASKOVIC, Filip 09 Tek 2:15.96 46 1:06.41 1:09.55

DSQ TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.64
DSQ PEZEROVIC, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 1:26.07 41.48 44.59
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 1:28.59 42.53 46.06
DSQ LIPOLT, Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 1:38.70 46.38 52.32


